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1/1/2024 Monday 48,103 822 834 108 129 4 298 215 103 1,158 17 2 - 23 51,793 
1/2/2024 Tuesday 36,920 2,163 3,002 124 240 6 1,375 473 422 5,569 92 28 10 60 50,424 
1/3/2024 Wednesday 27,870 2,339 3,319 127 296 24 1,485 564 490 6,676 184 27 8 79 43,409 
1/4/2024 Thursday 28,433 1,895 2,682 144 265 18 1,581 596 494 6,589 179 34 11 73 42,921 
1/5/2024 Friday 33,244 2,107 3,083 170 274 17 1,493 599 528 6,368 161 18 7 81 48,069 
1/6/2024 Saturday 31,147 1,207 1,267 118 197 10 642 259 185 3,481 119 10 - 34 38,642 
1/7/2024 Sunday 28,786 1,057 1,036 59 104 13 377 231 113 2,098 22 9 2 30 33,907 
1/8/2024 Monday 25,291 2,181 3,141 108 235 16 1,434 562 459 6,067 116 31 18 72 39,659 
1/9/2024 Tuesday 18,826 2,073 3,172 80 173 12 1,310 446 395 6,408 182 30 21 98 33,128 

1/10/2024 Wednesday 24,229 1,546 2,191 92 224 15 1,627 429 438 6,608 154 29 14 72 37,596 
1/11/2024 Thursday 26,492 2,343 3,279 132 252 13 1,605 480 491 6,355 161 31 7 84 41,641 
1/12/2024 Friday 35,089 2,033 2,985 127 260 12 1,470 482 419 6,107 142 28 12 96 49,166 
1/13/2024 Saturday 37,741 1,387 1,455 146 204 7 753 389 173 3,039 73 8 1 54 45,376 
1/14/2024 Sunday 35,168 1,141 1,065 119 166 8 542 242 152 2,142 27 9 - 51 40,781 
1/15/2024 Monday 34,262 1,524 2,152 94 221 7 1,234 447 387 5,241 79 19 11 120 45,678 
1/16/2024 Tuesday 14,855 1,241 2,187 53 121 20 1,153 358 321 5,865 144 25 8 113 26,351 
1/17/2024 Wednesday 21,624 2,167 3,199 89 208 11 1,429 448 430 6,455 186 32 12 52 36,290 
1/18/2024 Thursday 27,325 2,214 2,976 111 253 15 1,513 528 464 6,396 143 30 9 77 41,977 
1/19/2024 Friday 15,310 819 1,673 51 141 14 1,025 408 267 5,019 128 25 5 230 24,885 
1/20/2024 Saturday 24,634 1,042 1,174 85 139 6 549 260 152 3,079 70 15 1 29 31,206 
1/21/2024 Sunday 28,961 1,026 1,027 100 127 6 383 229 139 2,281 28 2 - 34 34,309 
1/22/2024 Monday 24,016 1,704 2,435 81 221 16 1,442 431 404 6,172 96 20 12 57 37,050 
1/23/2024 Tuesday 21,996 2,326 3,412 87 238 21 1,509 449 455 6,630 184 32 10 98 37,349 
1/24/2024 Wednesday 21,235 2,294 3,463 75 230 24 1,460 422 449 6,426 179 31 9 69 36,297 
1/25/2024 Thursday 23,675 2,099 3,298 93 237 22 1,607 448 423 6,265 147 34 12 81 38,360 
1/26/2024 Friday 31,268 2,022 2,980 97 278 10 1,650 463 426 5,927 156 28 8 74 45,313 
1/27/2024 Saturday 34,532 1,559 1,497 131 197 7 726 272 195 3,130 74 11 3 36 42,334 
1/28/2024 Sunday 34,039 998 896 99 139 2 473 249 118 2,156 18 10 1 31 39,198 
1/29/2024 Monday 23,900 2,077 3,145 107 201 14 1,486 446 451 6,088 94 24 6 78 38,039 
1/30/2024 Tuesday 22,510 2,318 3,397 83 233 14 1,520 458 441 6,666 194 29 12 91 37,875 
1/31/2024 Wednesday 22,681 2,425 3,367 103 248 23 1,520 533 511 6,680 163 31 10 95 38,295 

January 2024 TOTAL 864,162 54,149 74,789 3,193 6,451 407 36,671 12,816 10,895 159,141 3,712 692 240 2,272 1,227,318 
January 2023 TOTAL 939,107 56,550 69,772 3,619 6,584 212 36,354 12,892 12,161 156,949 3,936 629 246 1,383 1,299,011 

1/1/2023 1/31/2023 (74,945) (2,401) 5,017 (426) (133) 195 317 (76) (1,266) 2,192 (224) 63 (6) 889 (71,693) 
1/1/2024 1/31/2024 -8.0% -4.2% 7.2% -11.8% -2.0% 92.0% 0.9% -0.6% -10.4% 1.4% -5.7% 10.0% -2.4% 64.3% -5.5%
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